1.544 MHz to 160.000 MHz
±25ppm to ±100ppm
0°C to 70°C
-20°C to 70°C
-40°C to 85°C
-45°C to 120°C
3.3V ± 0.3V
<30 MHz 4-10mA (freq. dependent)

E/D
TEST CIRCUIT
Crystek Part Number Guide
Example: CUSO3392-44.736
Example: CUSOM3392-44.736
Example: CUSOE3392-44.736
Frequency Stability
±100ppm
±50ppm
±25ppm
Temperature
CUSOM3390
CUSOM3392
CUSOM3391
CUSOE3390
CUSOE3392
CUSOE3391
-20/70°C -40/85°C
CUSO3390
CUSO3392
CUSO3391
0/70°C
Function pin 1 Output pin
Open
"1" level 0.7×Vdd Min
"0" level 0.3×Vdd Max
Active
Active
High Z
Enable/Disable
Oscillator State
Normal Operation
Normal Operation
Stopped
Page 1 of 1
Date:  23-Feb-2016
Rev:  H
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Crystek:
  CUSO3390-16.000  CUSOE3391-24.192  CUS0E3391-39.3216